VELOX RUN 2016

Relatério Geral - 7,5 - Masculino - FUNCIONARIO
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Num.

338
18
336
313
117
196
39
17
19
28
257
25
339
35
334
216
124
123
27
60

Nome

LUCIANO ROBERTO

DIEGO PORTO

GUILHERME FERREIRA
GUSTAVO MONTEIRO

ANDRE LUIZ AZEREDO DE CARVALHO
RODRIGO PESSOA RIBEIRO
JODEE ANDRE

MARCELO TORRES

DANIEL VICENTE

BRUNO NAPPO FERNANDES
RAFAEL DO CARMO RUHL

HULK

DELIO BARBOZA

SAMUEL PEREIRA

RODRIGO MEDEIROS

JOAO MEAURIO

MARCIO FILIPE MOTA DE M. E ARAUJO
WILLIAM OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO
ALMIR FERNANDES JR.
DEMETRIUS AFONSO

37
33
28
30
33
28
38
43
28
22
33

27
33
30
28
31
27
47
28
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Tempo
00:29:05
00:29:25
00:30:16
00:31:06
00:32:51
00:33:04
00:33:18
00:34:09
00:34:17
00:37:22
00:37:38
00:37:48
00:38:39
00:40:05
00:41:17
00:44:52
00:46:47
00:46:48
00:51:30
01:02:27

Liquido
00:29:03
00:29:25
00:30:14
00:31:03
00:32:48
00:33:02
00:33:16
00:34:04
00:34:11
00:36:55
00:37:34
00:37:17
00:38:23
00:39:53
00:40:40
00:44:33
00:46:17
00:46:16
00:51:30
01:02:27

Ritmo
03:53
03:55
04:02
04:09
04:23
04:25
04:26
04:33
04:34
04:59
05:01
05:02
05:09
05:21
05:30
05:59
06:14
06:14
06:52
08:20



